TrolleystandforExaminationSection f,c*''g vn4ilQ e3\ bt W"d
A trolley used for shifting examination stationery to th'e third floor requires a dedicated stand for safe
parking, easy handling, and prevention of damage.
Approximate cost: Rs. 9,000.00

Total approximate cost: Rs. 29,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-nine thousand only)

ln view of the above, I kindly request you to accord approval for carrying out the mentioned maintenance

and fabrication works at the earliest for the benefit of the institution.

rhankingyou. HotnVc?rh4. Uo$- iu [affg ,vt,or'Y\

Yours si

Acharya